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20214 20224

P 245,861|274,034/298,950 296,67 1/268,044/283,822| 276,874, 259,285 273,023269,732/296,049 296,667 206,456
o
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oo
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oo=
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« SR AHE S| T B (stat kita.net) AAA FEY FEW FTH(AH)

o o3 AR ZA A28 (ecos. bok, or. kr) FEEIAL(7]|EER)
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FYdiv] 39 54 499tk E(11,08%)°] 7}

20214

28 | 38 | 48 | 58 |61 | 78 | 87 | on | 10m | 17| 128 | 17 | 2u
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LMTME TIELE AE £UMS 20102 7[EL=2 HWItE SUSTIKIE=E
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+ SR 8] )5 A (stat, kita net) AR $EY_ERE S
- g BAT

B X|Eo| HIELE

o
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a 202114 20224

s
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= =
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Zaxie | HEm)

2019.02 | 110.3 0.5 100.2 0.4 121.9 -0.2 100.4 -0.5

2019.03 | 110.6 0.3 100.2 0.0 120.3 -1.3 98.9 -1.5
2019.04 | 110.7 0.1 100.2 0.0 119.8 -0.4 98.4 -0.5
2019.05 | 110.5 -0.2 99.8 -0.4 119.7 —0.1 98.0 -0.4
2019.06 | 110.6 0.1 99.7 —-0.1 121.0 1.1 98.9 0.9
2019.07 | 110.6 0.0 99.6 —0.1 120.8 -0.2 98.6 -0.3
2019.08 | 110.6 0.0 99.5 —-0.1 120.3 -0.4 98.0 -0.6
2019.09 | 110.9 0.3 99.5 0.0 119.4 -0.7 971 -0.9
2019.10 | 1114 0.5 99.8 0.3 119.1 -0.3 96.6 -0.5
201911 | 111.9 0.4 100.1 0.3 118.2 -0.8 95.7 -0.9

201912 | 1122 0.3 100.2 0.1 1185 0.3 95.8 0.1

2020.01 | 1122 0.0 100.0 -0.2 119.3 0.7 96.2 0.4
2020.02 | 112.1 —-0.1 99.8 -0.2 119.5 0.2 96.2 0.0
2020.03 | 112.2 0.1 99.7 —0.1 119.3 -0.2 9.9 -0.3
2020.04 | 113.3 1.0 100.5 0.8 120.0 0.6 96.2 0.3
2020.05 | 114.7 1.2 101.5 1.0 120.7 0.6 96.6 0.4

2020.06 | 115.4 0.6 102.0 0.5 120.3 -0.3 96.1 -0.5
2020.07 | 1153 —0.1 101.7 -0.3 119.3 -0.8 95.2 -0.9
2020.08 | 115.0 -0.3 101.3 -0.4 119.2 —-0.1 94.9 -0.3

2020.09 | 1154 0.3 101.4 0.1 119.7 0.4 95.1 0.2
2020.10 | 115.6 0.2 101.5 0.1 122.4 2.3 97.0 1.9
2020.11 | 115.6 0.0 101.3 -0.2 123.2 0.7 97.5 0.5
2020.12 | 116.4 0.7 101.8 0.5 124.0 0.6 97.9 0.4

202101 | 116.5 0.1 101.7 0.1 122.5 -1.2 96.6 -1.3
2021.02 | 116.3 -0.2 101.4 -0.3 123.1 0.5 96.9 0.3
2021.03 | 115.7 —-0.5 100.7 -0.7 124.9 1.5 98.1 1.2

| 23 4g



2021.04 | 1153 -0.3 100.2 -0.5 125.6 0.6 98.4 0.3
2021.05 | 1153 0.0 100.0 -0.2 126.7 0.9 99.1 0.7
2021.06 | 115.2 -0.1 99.8 -0.2 127.2 0.4 99.3 0.2
2021.07 | 115.1 —-0.1 99.6 -0.2 128.9 1.3 100.4 1.1
2021.08 | 115.0 -0.1 99.2 -0.4 130.6 1.3 101.5 1.1
2021.09 | 114.7 -0.3 98.8 —-0.4 132.7 1.6 102.9 1.4
202110 | 114.6 -0.1 98.6 -0.2 133.2 0.4 103.2 0.3
202111 | 1142 -0.3 98.1 -0.5 133.8 0.5 103.4 0.2
202112 | 114.0 -0.2 97.7 -0.4 132.8 -0.7 102.4 -1.0
2022.01 | 113.8 -0.2 97.4 -0.3 133.8 0.8 103.0 0.6
2022.02 | 113.7 -0.1 97.1 -0.3 133.8 0.0 102.8 -0.2
() MBBHURISS SUSURLE 201588 JIEIE2 sof AU, 01X 25 FHXES JIFH(E0I5 Uz
NZozM xtzel lm U HENS M| As
(2) NBZER|S0L SBEFRISC HMEY| Bl %Y
(3) MHZERIS0t SHEEX|S0| ABASAIS rend = 1002 7IECE AMEIUS, 0HS SHUE 7|Z0| Ol 2 FMS
22 st I
(4) NBZER|S, SBEERISC| 2EUSK MY S pY
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